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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016
ﬁ Fina J P @ Fina

airweave DUBAI © DOHA S SINGAPORE @ TOKYO S HONG KONG airweave
SWIMMING - SWIMMING
WORLD CUP E t 134 AUgUST 30 3] ! 20] 6 . WORLD CUP
ven Mixed 4x50m Free Relay Elnal
31 AUG 2016 - 19:47 Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 34
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:28.57 USA - United States Doha (QAT) 6 DEC 2014
wJ 1:33.57 World Best Time - 26 AUG 2016
Final
Rank Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m Time F.INA
Points
1 4 RUS - Russia 1:32.07
PRIGODA Kirill (M) 0.60 21.76 (1)21.76
MOROZOV Vladimir (M) 0.25 20.32 (1) 42.08
USTINOVA Daria K (W) 0.47 25.20 (1) 1:07.28
EFIMOVA Yuliya (W) 0.28 24.79 (1) 1:32.07
2 6 USA - United States 1:33.11
ANDREW Michael (M) 0.69 22.23 (3)22.23
PHILLIPS Tim (M) 0.22 21.81 (2) 44.04
LARSON Breeja (W) 0.23 24.94 (2) 1:08.98
MEILI Katie (W) 0.37 24.13 (2) 1:33.11
3 3 AUS - Australia 1:34.34
GERRARD Jack (M) 0.71 22.07 (2) 22.07
HURLEY Bobby (M) 0.33 22.41 (3) 44.48
BARRATT Holly (W) 0.47 24.97 (3) 1:09.45
GROVES Madeline (W) 0.52 24.89 (3) 1:34.34
4 5 AUS - Australia 1:35.75
BREMER Lennard (M) 0.62 23.49 (6) 23.49
NEALE Leah (W) 0.23 24.71 (6) 48.20
WALLACE Tessa (W) 0.15 25.00 (6) 1:13.20
BROWN Nic (M) 0.20 22.55 (4) 1:35.75
5 2  AUT - Austria 1:35.93
TRAMPITSCH Alexander (M) 0.67 22.73 (4)22.73
STEFFAN Sebastian (M) 0.09 22.49 (4)45.22
KREUNDL Lena (W) 0.28 24.72 (4) 1:09.94
ZAISER Lisa (W) 0.30 25.99 (5) 1:35.93
6 7 CLB-Club 1:37.68
ZWIESIGK Timo (M) 0.67 22.81 (5) 22.81
LITKE Alexander (M) 0.27 22.80 (5) 45.61
TOBEHN Maya (W) 0.51 26.25 (5) 1:11.86
LAHL Jenny (W) 0.49 25.82 (6) 1:37.68
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time WJ  World Junior record WR World record
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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